5984 TIMBER
5984 TIMBER HAVEN DRIVE, LITTLE SUAMICO, WI, HAVEN Drive,

54141 LITTLE SUAMICO,
WI, 54141

$679,900

Beautiful custom built home w/ over 3700sq ft of space ready for you to move in! You’'ll love the 3 beds
3bed/3.5bath, spacious Liv Rm w/ gas fplc, open concept ktchn, formal din rm, office, 1st fIr 4 baths
Indry, tile & wood floors, and HUGE Master Suite! Master has trey ceilings, built-in entertainment Residential

center, Mstr bath w/ Dbl... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
* 3708 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Above Grade Finished Area, sq

Availbl,Split Bedroom,Two,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in ft: 2784

Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 924 Tax Amount: 6760.74

Inclusions: Range, Refrigerator, Stove, Microwave, Exclusions: Seller's Personal

disposal, window treatments, garage door Property, Washer/Dryer

openers/remote, water softener.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 22x14 Main
Bedroom 2 14x12 Main
Bedroom 3 14x10 Main
Family Room 41x21 Lower
Formal Dining Room 10x10 Main
Kitchen 23x17 Main
Living Room 14x14 Main
Other Room 7x7 Main
Other Room 2 9x8 Main
Other Room 3 10x9 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement,Detached,Garage Door

Siding Opener,Heated Garage
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amanda K Bartolazzi Agent Email: amandabartolazzi@gmail.com
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